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Articulation and Affiliation Agreements

Office of the Registrar
March 2024

Articulation agreements and affiliations are in effect with the institutions listed below, as are dual
enrollment memoranda of understandings. Agreements are retained in the Offices of the Registrar.

American College Thessaloniki 2002 Open
American University of Rome 2001 Open
Bay State College 2015 Open
Beaver College 1999 Open
Boston Children's Hospital 2019 Open
Bristol Community College 2009 Open
Catholic University of Lyon 2012 Open
Dean College 2012 Open
Doshisha University, Japan 2018 Open
Fisher College 2010 Open
Royal Middletown Healthcare Center 1997 Open
Grand Islander Healthcare Center 2020 Open
Heatherwood Nursing and Subacute Center 1997 Open
IYRS 2014 Open
Kent County Memorial Hospital 2020 2025
Mary Immaculate College 2007 Open
Mercy Volunteer Corps 2019 Open
Metropolitan Regional Career and Technical Center 2023 Open
Miami Dade College 2015 Open
Mount Aloysius College 2005 Open
Naval Health Clinic New England 2019 2022
Naval Undersea Warfare Center 2001 Open
Newport Festivals Foundation 2013 Open
Northeast Hospital Corp. 2018 2020
Notre Dame University Lebanon 2010 Open
Our Lady of Fatima Med Tech 2005 Open
Padagogische Hochschule Thurgau University Switzerland 2011 Open
Padagogische Hochschule Thurgau University Zurich 2011 Open
Regis College 2013 Open
Salzburg College, Austria 2015 Open

Service Members Opportunity Colleges 2013 Open



Southcoast Health System

St. Clare's Oxford

St. Mary's University, London

St. Vincent's Home

Syracuse University

Tillburg University

Umass Boston

Umass Dartmouth

Universidad de los Andes, Chile
Universidad Mayor, Chile

Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Milan
University College Cork

University of Aberdeen, Scotland
University of Bristol, United Kingdom
University of Lincoln

University of St. Joseph

2020
2013
2012
1997
2004
2020
2008
2020
2016
2016
2020
2005
2017
2018
2006
2019

2021
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open



